
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

No.

88
226
22

116
17
59
45
48

421
77
15
51
20
39
34
61
33
35
52
31

Name

Sandra ADRIANSSON
Frida ÖSTLUND
Sara PETTERSSON
Linda ANDERSSON
Emmy WALLBERG
Bryndis EINARSDOTTIR
Filippa JONASSON
Alexandra OLOFSSON
Kajsa SIECKE
Sofia JOHANSSON
Petra KÅRE
Amanda BERGKVIST
Ebba BERGSTRÖM
Johanna JONSSON
Emma ENGQVIST
Emelie MAGNUSSON
Frida WIMAN
Emma JOHANSSON
Mimmi LINDELL
Sofie JERNBERG

Club

FMCK BORÅS
KARLSKOGA-DEGERFORS MK
ÖREBRO MK
SKUTSKÄRS MS
UPPSALA MCK
MSI, ISLAND
NYKÖPING MS
SMK EKSJÖ
LIMHAMNS MK
ASMUNDSTORPS MK
GÖTA MS
LIMHAMNS MK
MK PIONJÄR
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
SMK KRISTIANSTAD
VARBERGS MK
FMCK GOTLAND
GETINGE MK
MK STENCROSSANRNA
KARLSKOGA DEGERFORS MK

Best Tm

1:52.114
1:52.864
1:53.945
1:55.067
1:56.685
1:56.988
1:57.113
1:58.237
1:58.554
1:59.413
2:01.246
2:01.833
2:03.522
2:05.679
2:06.816
2:06.884
2:08.952
2:11.227
2:13.505
2:14.211

Diff

0.750
1.831
2.953
4.571
4.874
4.999
6.123
6.440
7.299
9.132
9.719

11.408
13.565
14.702
14.770
16.838
19.113
21.391
22.097

Best Speed

48,358
48,037
47,581
47,117
46,464
46,343
46,294
45,854
45,731
45,402
44,716
44,500
43,892
43,138
42,752
42,729
42,044
41,315
40,610
40,396

In Lap

5
2
6
3
3
5
4
2
4
4
6
2
4
3
2
7
3
3
6
7

Team/Sponsor

Stibix Racing Team
Team DPA Suzuki
Regenta Racing Team by Mann/KTM RacingScandinavia
TEAM Motor center
mxstar.se

J.E MX Racing Girl

J.E/KTM Racingteam
JE KTM Racing Team
Karlströms motor
J.E/KTM Racing
crossvaruhuset.se
Nilssons motor

Team Delta Honda
Nilssons Motor

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2011-10-01 11:10:04

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren

MX-Live.se

www.mx-live.se

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 5  Tomelilla MK

MX Girl

MX Girl - Tidskval

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 10:51:53

Svampabanan 1,506 Km
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